
HERSHEYPARK Stadium, Hershey, PA - 12:00 pm, Saturday, December 18, 2010

Friday, November 26 or Friday, December 3 or Friday, December 10 or Saturday, December 18
 Saturday, November 27  Saturday, December 4  Saturday, December 11

FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL

11-1 Northern Lehigh (12-0)

(611)

J. Birney Crum Stadium, Allentown 11-1 Northern Lehigh 50-14

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 26 (621)

2-1 GAR Memorial (11-1) J. Birney Crum Stadium

Allentown SD

West Philadelpia Catholic (9-2) 7:00 pm, Fri., Dec. 3 (631)

South Philadelphia Sports Complex

Philadelphia 12-1 West Philadelphia Catholic 34-6

11:00 am, Sat., Nov. 20

Bok Technical (8-2)

Trinity (11-1) (641)-841

HERSHEYPARK Stadium

Hershey 3-1 Trinity 28-0

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 26 (622)

Wyomissing (9-3) HERSHEYPARK Stadium

Hershey 

Danville (12-0) 12:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 4

Ironmen Stadium

Danville Area HS 4-1 Lewisburg 18-13

7:00 pm Fri Nov 26

2010 PIAA
AA Football Championship

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 26

Lewisburg (12-0) HERSHEYPARK Stadium

Hershey

Aliquippa (12-0) 12:00 p.m. Champion

HEINZ Field

Pittsburgh 7-1 South Fayette 19-6

1:30 pm, Sat., Nov. 27 (623)

South Fayette (12-0) Joe P. DiMichela Stadium

West Allegheny HS, Imperial

9-1 Brockway (11-0) 7:00 pm, Fri., Dec. 3 (632)

(616)

Memorial Stadium, Clarion University 9-1 Brockway 44-14

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 26

8-1  Oliver (4-6)

Sharon (10-2)

Wilmington Area HS Stadium

New Wilmington 10-1 Sharon 14-6

1:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 27 (624)

Hickory (9-2) Kerr Thompson Stadium

Slippery Rock University

Tyrone (12-0) 1:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 4

Mansion Park Stadium

Altoona 6-1 Forest Hills 14-0

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 26

Forst Hills (11-1)


